Sportpistole / Oberliga Nord / 4. Wettkampftag

Fritzlarer SG
Bischof, Carsten
Ostwald, Christian
Nickel, Carsten
Richter, Gunter
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Gensungen
Miuller, Madeline
Mdller, Fabian
Mdller, Florian
Menzi, Tobias

Mannschaftsergebnis

269 (91)
253
250
245
1017

263
280
275
254
1072

1:4
1:0
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

2:3
0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1

(90) 269
276
270
270
1085

279
279
269
263
1090

SGi Wolfhagen 1377 e.V.
Westmann, Bjérn
Kroha, Andreas
Reinfeldt, Thomas
Duplois, Stefan
Mannschaftsergebnis
Tuspo 1888 Guxhagen
Bistauer, Gerrit

Engel, Michael
Stockmann, Mike
Doring, Axel

Mannschaftsergebnis
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